Division Wise Billing, Payment & % Recovery August-2016 ( AGRI: )

DJAVARY O]\

NAME
CITY
ZARGHOON
SARIAB

Aug-16

BILLING PAYMENT

11.77

3.70

Jul-16

% RECOVERY BILLING PAYMENT

31.44

11.72

0.35

% RECOVERY
2.99

128.24

47.08

36.71

124.82

2.49

1.99

418.71

CENTRAL CIR 558.72

LORALAI
Q/SAIFULLAH
LORALAI CIR
KRALAT
NOUSHKI
KHUZDAR

KHUZDAR CIR 1601.96

SIBBI
NASEER-A-BAD
SIBBI CIR
PISHIN
Q/ABDULLAH
PISHIN CIR:
TURBAT
GAWADAR
MAKRAN CIR:

COMPANY

277.43

151.28
202.07
153.23

36.13
36.17
55.23

351.28
487.82
310.92

8.98
11.81
3.20

2.56
2.42
1.03

456.48 123.35 27.02 477.62 5.85 1.22
733.91 476.58 64.94 788.54 9.05 1.15
905.14 476.46 52.64 843.37 14.89 1.77
202.78 150.69 74.31 209.19 5.25 2.51
494.04 258.13 52.25 492.94 5.18 1.05
881.28 55.01 1581.61 25.32 1.60
247.68 87.63 35.38 256.51 3.91 1.52
183.83 43.41 23.61 173.34 1.93 1.11
77.27 66.14 85.60 429.85 5.84 1.36
422.12 275.44 65.25 411.87 11.46 2.78
380.55 217.79 57.23 367.92 5.25 1.43
802.68 493.23 61.45 779.79 16.71 2.14
32.33 14.36 44.42 32.70 0.69 2.11
0.05 0.18 360.00 0.04 0.11 275.00
32.38 14.54 44.90 32.73 0.80 2.44
4161.16 2198.74 52.84 4064.23 69.54 1.71




